	······································		
Lobooc)14754		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100174118501		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/02/1001022002 **25.00		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	THE D 2010 APR - 2 PH 3: 49 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID		
Office Use Only	C. LEWIS APR 5 2010 EXAMINER		

	4		*29 *	COVE	R LETT	TER		
TO:	Registratio				÷	÷		
	Division o	f Corporation	กร					
SUBJI	ECT:		THE	BUFFA		JNTERS	S. LLC	
				e of Limite				
Dear S	ir or Madar	n:						
The en	closed Reg	istered Agen	t/Register	red Office	Change	and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all c	orrespondenc	ce concer	ning this r	natter to	the foliou	ina.	
T Teuse	setuin an e	onespondent	Je concer	ning this i	nation to	the follow	ing.	
			•					
		Damon S	Sanders					
		Name of P						
						-		
		Firm/Comp	pany					
								
	13	00 Belle Vie Address		<u>, B2</u>				
		Alexandria,	1/4 2230	07				
	<u></u>	City/State and		57				
	(sanders90	<u>5@cox.r</u>	net				
13-1 1	man address; (t	o be used for fut	are annual re	eport notifical	uon)			
For fu	rther inform	ation concer	ning this	matter, pl	ease call	:		
	Dan	non Sander	s	at (904)	294-8432	
	Nan	ne of Person		\.		Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number	
	STREET/C	COURIER AI	DDRESS:	:	MA	ILING A	DDRESS:	
		stration Section Registration Section						
		Corporations				ision of Co		
Clifton Building P.O. Bo						. Box 6327		
					Lail	ahassee, Fl	orida 32314	
		tive Center C Florida 3230						

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (5/08)

\$25 Filing Fee

•

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR
BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited lia	ability company:	THE BUFFALO HUNTERS, LLC
2. (a) Principal office ad	dress of limited liability c	ompany:
- [✔] (<u>Note: MUST B</u>)	<u>E STREET ADDRESS</u>)	195 Prince Phillip Drive St. Augustine, FL 32092
(b) Mailing address o	f limited liability company	y:
(Note: MAY BE	POST OFFICE BOX)	1300 Belle View Blvd., B2 Alexandria, VA 22307
2/10/20	10	L06000014754
3. Date of filing/registrat	ion in Florida	4. Document number
5. (a) Registered Agent	and Registered Office sho	own on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:
Registered Agent:		Damon Sanders
Registered Office	Address:	195 Prince Phillip Drive 25 5. St. Augustine, FL 32092 97 7.
		FLOTA ST
(b) Enter name of <u>NE</u>	W Registered Agent and	/or NEW Registered Office address:
<u>NEW</u> Registered	Agent:	Brian Sabol
<u>NEW</u> Registered (MUST BE FLO)	Office Address: RIDA STREET ADDRES	405 Queen Anne Court SS) St. Augustine, FL 32092 ,FL
confirmed that after the c and the business office of liability company, it is he of the memory of the lim	hange or changes are mad the registered agent will l reby confirmed that the ch	der the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby e, the Florida street address of the registered office be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited hange(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote as otherwise provided in the articles of organization ompany

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Damon Sanders

Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, J hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00